
Community Name : SEGA Chrysalis Journey

Event Description : Journey #46 (Guys)

Event Dates : 15-17 Feb 2025

Prayer Vigil Signup Times

SLOT TIME NAME LOCATION COUNTRY

14-Feb-2025 11:00 PM-12:00 AM Eileen Huber Oxnard, CA USA

15-Feb-2025 12:00 AM-01:00 AM

15-Feb-2025 01:00 AM-02:00 AM

15-Feb-2025 02:00 AM-03:00 AM

15-Feb-2025 03:00 AM-04:00 AM

15-Feb-2025 04:00 AM-05:00 AM

15-Feb-2025 05:00 AM-06:00 AM

15-Feb-2025 06:00 AM-07:00 AM

15-Feb-2025 07:00 AM-08:00 AM

15-Feb-2025 08:00 AM-09:00 AM

15-Feb-2025 09:00 AM-10:00 AM

15-Feb-2025 10:00 AM-11:00 AM

15-Feb-2025 11:00 AM-12:00 PM Kevin Mallon Kairos of Oregon/Oregon and

SW Washington Episcopal

Cursillo

United

States

15-Feb-2025 12:00 PM-01:00 PM

15-Feb-2025 01:00 PM-02:00 PM

15-Feb-2025 02:00 PM-03:00 PM

15-Feb-2025 03:00 PM-04:00 PM Diana Thomas Witter Springs, CA USA

15-Feb-2025 04:00 PM-05:00 PM

15-Feb-2025 05:00 PM-06:00 PM

15-Feb-2025 06:00 PM-07:00 PM

15-Feb-2025 07:00 PM-08:00 PM

15-Feb-2025 08:00 PM-09:00 PM

15-Feb-2025 09:00 PM-10:00 PM

15-Feb-2025 10:00 PM-11:00 PM

15-Feb-2025 11:00 PM-12:00 AM

16-Feb-2025 12:00 AM-01:00 AM



16-Feb-2025 01:00 AM-02:00 AM

16-Feb-2025 02:00 AM-03:00 AM

16-Feb-2025 03:00 AM-04:00 AM

16-Feb-2025 04:00 AM-05:00 AM

16-Feb-2025 05:00 AM-06:00 AM

16-Feb-2025 06:00 AM-07:00 AM

16-Feb-2025 07:00 AM-08:00 AM

16-Feb-2025 08:00 AM-09:00 AM

16-Feb-2025 09:00 AM-10:00 AM

16-Feb-2025 10:00 AM-11:00 AM Kevin Mallon Wilsonville, Oregon and

Kairos of Oregon

United

States

16-Feb-2025 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

16-Feb-2025 12:00 PM-01:00 PM

16-Feb-2025 01:00 PM-02:00 PM

16-Feb-2025 02:00 PM-03:00 PM

16-Feb-2025 03:00 PM-04:00 PM

16-Feb-2025 04:00 PM-05:00 PM

16-Feb-2025 05:00 PM-06:00 PM

16-Feb-2025 06:00 PM-07:00 PM

16-Feb-2025 07:00 PM-08:00 PM

16-Feb-2025 08:00 PM-09:00 PM

16-Feb-2025 09:00 PM-10:00 PM

16-Feb-2025 10:00 PM-11:00 PM

16-Feb-2025 11:00 PM-12:00 AM


